—_

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity Department Total Wages

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Superintendent/Principal - Contract Waugh Elementary Certificated Management $168,230
Cbo - Contract Waugh Elementary Class $136,016
Principal Waugh Elementary Certificated Management $118,035
Int Pro Dir-Preschool & Child Waugh Elementary Certificated Management $93,097
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $92,098
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $89,483
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $89,339
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $88,663
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $88,174
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $88,121
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $88,033
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $87,923
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $87,803
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $87,802
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $87,218
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $86,534
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $85,430
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $82,884
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $82,377
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $80,801
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $80,028
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $79,830
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $79,328
District Admin Secretary Waugh Elementary Class $79,202
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $78,480
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $78,480
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $77,274
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $76,119
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $76,084
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $75,483
Teachers Waugh Elementary Cert $73,854



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

Rsp Teacher
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

Custodial/Maintenance Lead

Reading Spec Teacher

Site Supervisor-Wkc
Site Supervisor-Wkc

Rsp Teacher
School Secretary

Teachers

Administ. Business Assistant

Teachers
El Teacher

Custodians

Custodial/Maintenance Lead

Teachers
Teachers
Speech

Teachers

Library Coordinator

Wkc - Associate Teacher

Rsp Instruct Aide

Wkc - Associate Teacher

Teachers

Yard Duty, Wkc Master

Teacher

Spec Ed Full Inclusions

Aide, Spec Ed Full

Inclusions Aide, Wkc -

Associate Teacher

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Class
Cert
Class

Class

Cert
Class
Cert
Class
Cert
Cert
Class
Class
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Class
Class

Class

Class

Cert

$73,306
$72,612
$72,543
$70,994
$67,601
$66,784
$65,907
$60,754
$59,233
$56,898
$56,879
$53,815

$52,098
$52,080
$52,071
$51,918
$50,863
$49,911
$47,263
$46,300
$46,174
$42,727
$41,230
$39,240
$38,853
$37,085
$36,949

$36,481
$35,649



61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

Yard Duty
Teachers

Computer Coordinator

Special Education Teacher
Computer Coordinator
Crossing Guard

Custodians

Esl Assistant

Speech

Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide
Classified Support Salaries

Reading Lab Assistant
Class Pupil Support Substitute Sal

Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide
Special Education Teacher
Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide
Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide
Office Clerk

Instructional Aides
Custodians

Yard Duty

Classified Support Salaries

Rsp Instruct Aide

Instructional Aides,
Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides'
Salaries, Instruction
Aides - Extra
Assignment, Other
Class Sals Xtra
Assignment, Other

Class Hourly - Regular

Class Pupil Support

Extra Assignment, Class

Pupil Support Sub-

Workers Compensation

Other Class Sals Xtra
Assignment, Other

Class Hourly - Regular

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary

Class
Cert

Class

Cert

Class
Class
Class
Class
Cert

Class

Waugh School District

Class

Waugh School District

Class
Cert

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Waugh School District

Class

$34,864
$34,276
$34,027

$33,944
$33,625
$33,450
$32,751
$31,861
$29,491
$28,549
$28,269

$27,797
$26,614

$24,755
$24,746
$24,506
$24,479
$22,472
$20,652
$20,538
$20,309
$19,786

$19,665



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.

100.

Custodians

Office Clerk
Teachers

Office Clerk
Crossing Guard
Instructional Aides' Salaries
Office Clerk
Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides
Crossing Guard
Instructional Aides
Office Clerk

Primary Intervention Aide

Crossing Guard
Instructional Aides

Teacher Substitute - Long-Term

Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Instructional Aides,
Instructional Aides

Teachers' Sals Extra
Assignment

Teacher Substitute -
Other, Teacher

Substitute - Inservice,

Teacher Substitute -
Negotiation

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary

Class
Class
Cert
Class
Class
Waugh School District
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class
Class

Waugh School District

Waugh School District

$19,575
$19,141
$18,429
$17,074
$16,061
$16,024
$15,172
$14,392
$14,270
$14,091
$13,322
$13,303
$13,217

$13,206
$13,188
$12,550

$12,010



