	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/Principal - Contract		Waugh Elementary	Certificated Management	\$168,230
2.	Cbo - Contract		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$136,016
3.	Principal		Waugh Elementary	Certificated Management	\$118,035
4.	Int Pro Dir-Preschool & Child		Waugh Elementary	Certificated Management	\$93,097
5.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$92,098
6.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$89,483
7.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$89,339
8.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$88,663
9.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$88,174
10.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$88,121
11.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$88,033
12.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$87,923
13.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$87,803
14.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$87,802
15.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$87,218
16.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$86,534
17.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$85,430
18.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$82,884
19.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$82,377
20.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$80,801
21.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$80,028
22.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$79,830
23.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$79,328
24.	District Admin Secretary		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$79,202
25.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$78,480
26.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$78,480
27.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$77,274
28.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$76,119
29.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$76,084
30.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$75,483
31.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$73,854

32.	Rsp Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$73,306
33.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$72,612
34.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$72,543
35.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$70,994
36.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$67,601
37.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$66,784
38.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$65,907
39.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$60,754
40.	Custodial/Maintenance Lead		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$59,233
41.	Reading Spec Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$56,898
42.	Site Supervisor-Wkc		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$56,879
43.	Site Supervisor-Wkc	Yard Duty, Wkc Master Teacher	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$53,815
44.	Rsp Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$52,098
45.	School Secretary		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$52,080
46.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$52,071
47.	Administ. Business Assistant		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$51,918
48.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$50,863
49.	El Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$49,911
50.	Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$47,263
51.	Custodial/Maintenance Lead		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$46,300
52.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$46,174
53.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$42,727
54.	Speech		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$41,230
55.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$39,240
56.	Library Coordinator		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$38,853
57.	Wkc - Associate Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$37,085
58.	Rsp Instruct Aide	Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide, Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide, Wkc - Associate Teacher	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$36,949
59.	Wkc - Associate Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$36,481
60.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$35,649

61.	Yard Duty		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$34,864
62.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$34,276
63.	Computer Coordinator	Instructional Aides, Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$34,027
64.	Special Education Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$33,944
65.	Computer Coordinator	Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$33,625
66.	Crossing Guard		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$33,450
67.	Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$32,751
68.	Esl Assistant		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$31,861
69.	Speech		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$29,491
70.	Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$28,549
71.	Classified Support Salaries	Instructional Aides' Salaries, Instruction Aides - Extra Assignment, Other Class Sals Xtra Assignment, Other Class Hourly - Regular	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$28,269
72.	Reading Lab Assistant		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$27,797
73.	Class Pupil Support Substitute Sal	Class Pupil Support Extra Assignment, Class Pupil Support Sub- Workers Compensation		Waugh School District	\$26,614
74.	Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$24,755
75.	Special Education Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$24,746
76.	Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$24,506
77.	Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$24,479
78.	Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$22,472
79.	Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$20,652
80.	Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$20,538
81.	Yard Duty		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$20,309
82.	Classified Support Salaries	Other Class Sals Xtra Assignment, Other Class Hourly - Regular	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$19,786
83.	Rsp Instruct Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$19,665

84.	Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$19,575
85.	Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$19,141
86.	Teachers		Waugh Elementary	Cert	\$18,429
87.	Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$17,074
88.	Crossing Guard	Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$16,061
89.	Instructional Aides' Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$16,024
90.	Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$15,172
91.	Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$14,392
92.	Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$14,270
93.	Crossing Guard	Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$14,091
94.	Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,322
95.	Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,303
96.	Primary Intervention Aide	Instructional Aides, Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,217
97.	Crossing Guard		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,206
98.	Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,188
99.	Teacher Substitute - Long-Term	Teachers' Sals Extra Assignment	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$12,550
100.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Teacher Substitute - Other, Teacher Substitute - Inservice, Teacher Substitute - Negotiation	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$12,010